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Alan Ross alan_ross@transcanada.com 
Barry A. Green barry.green@opg.com 
Bill Killeen bkilleen@ecng.com 
Brian Cain  bcain@opsba.org 
Brian Dingwall (brian_dingwall@hotmail.com) brian_dingwall@hotmail.com 
Brian Troicuk brian.troicuk@bp.com 
Bryan Goulden bgoulden@uniongas.com 
Cheryl G. Worthy worthycg@bp.com 
Colin Anderson colin.anderson@opg.com 
Darryl Seal (darryl.seal@ieai.ca) darryl.seal@ieai.ca 
Dave Cornies dcornies@energysource.ca 
David MacIntosh DavidMacIntosh@nextcity.com 
David Poch poch@perth.igs.net 
David Thompson dthompson@northerncross.ca 
Diane Cameron diane_cameron@nexeninc.com 
Dwayne Quinn dwayne.quinn@city.kitchener.on.ca 
Elisabeth DeMarco elisabeth.demarco@tor.macleoddixon.com 
Frank Gentry fgentry@truecos.com 
Gerry Haggarty haggartyg@superiorplus.ca 
Glen MacDonald  glen.e.macdonald@HydroOne.com 
Gord Potter gpotter@oesc.ca 
Gregory Aarssen gaarssen@premstar.com 
Ian Mondrow (Ian.Mondrow@na.centrica.com) Ian.Mondrow@na.centrica.com 
Jack Gibbons jgibbons@pollutionprobe.org 
James A. Gruenbauer, CMA jim.gruenbauer@city.kitchener.on.ca 
James D. Bartlett jim_bartlett@transcanada.com 
Janet Holder janet.holder@enbridge.com 
Jason F. Stacey jfstacey@interlog.com 
Jay Shepherd jay.shepherd@shibleyrighton.com 
Jim Wightman  jwightman@econalysis.ca 
John De Vellis jdevellis@piac.ca 
John MacPherson macpher@petro-canada.ca 
John Maher john_maher@cargill.com 
Judy Simon jsimon@indeco.com 
Julie Girvan jgirvan@ca.inter.net 
Leigh-Anne Palter lpalter@epcor.ca 
Louis-Charles Ratelle lratelle@gazmet.com 
Malcolm Jackson Malcolm.jackson@sympatico.ca 
Malcolm Rowan malcolmrowan@sympatico.ca 
Martin Lim mlim@mxenergy.com 
Martin Luymes mluymes@hrai.ca 
Michael Penny mpenny@torys.com 
Mike Elliott elliotmg@novachem.com 
Murray Klippenstien murray.klippenstein@klippensteins.ca 
Murray Ross murray_ross@transcanada.com 
Nick Petruzella snnatgas@worldchat.com 
Nola L. Ruzycki nruzycki@oesc.ca 
Patrick Hoey patrick.hoey@enbridge.com 
Paul Kerr pkerr@coral-energy.com 
Peter C.P. Thompson, Q.C. pthompson@blgcanada.com 
Peter F. Scully pscully67@hotmail.com 
Peter Fournier pfournier@igua.ca 



Philip Walsh (prwalsh@energy-objective.com) prwalsh@energy-objective.com 
R. Zebrowski  regulatoryaffairs@torontohydro.com 
Randy Aiken  raiken@xcelco.on.ca 
Robert B. Warren rwarren@weirfoulds.com 
Ronald R. Moore (Business Fax) Ronald R. Moore@+1 (403) 232-5867 
Stephen Sabean ssabean@gasontario.com 
Tania Persad tania.persad@enbridge.com 
Thomas Adams TomAdams@nextcity.com 
Valerie Young vyoung@aegent.ca 
William James bjames@mnsi.net 
William K. Blake wblake@nrgas.on.ca 
 
 


